Nominated Entries

FEI Jumping European Championship Children 2024

Kronenberg (NED) 15-21 July 2024

NF Athlete first name

AYUT Anrnra-tena
AUT Lena
AUT Jana
AUT Jana

BEL Juliette
BEL Ella
BEL Ella
BEL Jérome
BEL Margaux
BEL Eva

BEL Maurice
BEL Jitske
BEL Robin
BEL Robin

BUL Lora
BUL Lora
BUL Marta
BUL Marta

CZE Vanessa
CZE Vanessa
CZE Adriana
CZE Adriana
CZE Jana
CZE Patrik
CZE Patrik
CZE Ondrej
CZE Ondrej
CZE Viktorie

DEN Xander Reinholt
DEN Xander Reinholt

DEN Sille

Athlete last name

GASPERLE
KOLLER
WURM
WURM

BERGHMANS
BOMERE
BOMERE
DENUTTE
GILLET
MENDOLIA
RIQUIERE

VAN DEN EYNDE
VERMEIR
VERMEIR

CHOLAKOVA
CHOLAKOVA
KOLUSHEVA
KOLUSHEVA

HAJKOVA
HAJKOVA
HAKROVA
HAKROVA
LAHODNA
OPATRNY
OPATRNY
POSPISIL
POSPISIL
POSPISILOVA

FREDSLUND
FREDSLUND
HARTVIG NIELSEN

FEI'ID

1624936+
10345834
10259410
10259410

10295474
10261964
10261964
10276369
10320423
10320832
10319793
10305211
10263648
10263648

10319528
10319528
10284465
10284465

10308229
10308229
10266564
10266564
10278399
10337127
10337127
10328931
10328931
10306610

10348519
10348519
10310130

Horse complete name

ACONELL2
NIORICCI R
COBELLO

FORREST GUMP AMB

ARTICHAUT DE LOLIF

IWATCH VAN T'AMELDONK Z
MOONSHINE VAN T AMELDONK Z
UMOUR NOIR DE CRANN

| LOVE YOU D' ATLANTA

LAREZZO

CASINO ROYAL VAN DE HUNTERS
MIARA STB Z

COPACABANA OF THE PADDOCKS Z
DIAMANTINA Z

JESICA

VENI VIDI VICI
COUNT EBONY
FURIE D'ARGENT

FANUATOU DE KERGANE
ILLUSION

CUMANO'S BEAT BOY Z
ENTRACTE D'AUSTRAL
SIGHTSEEING 3

CORA 685

GETWAY W

CONCABA

CONCERTO MIO
HOLLYWOOD DU HOUSSOIT

COUNT DOWN
KATARINA ASK
QUIMONO DE LA ROQUE

Horse FEI ID

166PC1S
107EAO2
107JX14
106XY83

105HX52
107CK49
107KW74
104MC74
108MU33
108AY09

104NE86
108DJ30

106DQ99
106NY76

105HH95
104EU25
105HH87
107UW23

107QC55
1072727
106HX20
107CV50
107VP40
108QT44
106RJ29
105PF27
105DU75
1060Q72

105XY82
107RQ73
102NB56

00

1
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Nominated Entries

FEI Jumping European Championship Children 2024

Kronenberg (NED) 15-21 July 2024

NF Athlete first name

DEN Palma Sophie Gry
DEN Palma Sophie Gry

DEN Laura
DEN Laura
DEN Laura
DEN Viola

ESP Paula

ESP Nicolas
ESP Aleksandra
ESP Aleksandra
ESP Erik

ESP Lucas

ESP Lucas

ESP Charlize
ESP Paula

ESP Elena

EST Emiilie

FIN Sani
FIN Isabel
FIN Nita
FIN Nita
FIN Olivia

FRA Louna
FRA Baptiste
FRA Lena
FRA Emma
FRA Mathieu
FRA Valentine
FRA Louis
FRA Louise
FRA Chloe

Athlete last name

JANSSON-CHRISTENSEN
JANSSON-CHRISTENSEN

SLOTH KJAER
SLOTH KJAER
SLOTH KJAER
WINTHER

CARRASCOSA SANCHA

COBO TERAN
HEARST

HEARST

HERNANI 1JALBA
MOROTE SORIA
MOROTE SORIA
O'CONNOR CABAU
REGIL CUNARRO
VAZQUEZ ARROJO

KALDE

ILLI
OLSSON
TOLONEN
TOLONEN
TUOMI

BENSAAD
BOUGAULT
DAUDINET PAQUET
DORSI

LAVAL

MICHAUD

PERREAU

SAILLOT

TEHAMI

FEI'ID

10301561
10301561
10311501
10311501
10311501
10351647

10286825
10268317
10307948
10307948
10303767
10267924
10267924
10339296
10250281
10316239

10316874

10263415
10315151
10340820
10340820
10316320

10266023
10277859
10303716
10304627
10340647
10338050
10290122
10276812
10311702

Horse complete name

LYNDON

SWEDISH DYNAMITE
ATOMIC NEWS

KJAER'S SWEETHEART
QUICORA

TEGLVANGS QILIAN JONG

WINNIE THE POOH 111 Z
XANADU DE OLID
CORELIEN

HURBIE

CASALLI

ECRIN DE COQUERIE
GABRIELA MANCIAISE
CADOS

ERALD SAUGETS

GYPSY CARDENTO

IBERIA

BACKWOODS CHALLENGER
HAYA

KEEP GOING

ZIPPER

GRAAL

GRALAIN AA

UN AMOUR DE JOURCEY
CARAVELLE DE LAUME
FEZ DE MAURANNE
VITE CHIPPIE DU CHENE
AMENATIS DU DOMAINE
ALITA DES ISLES
COLDPLAY OF CILLA
CONTESSA DE TUJI Z

Horse FEI ID

105YX98
106JP41
108Lw82
107HT54
105BM78
108VM71

104RY45
108DM98
106DM85
106DM65
105GZ70

1071Y13
107SJ71
1070063
106ZH92
106HW19

107JQ55

107EC59
106XC48
108AT94
107v049
104RK45

107QD76
106WM25
106W186
107AL45
108RC46
107AH46
105LR14
107SF83
105RZ41
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Nominated Entries

FEI Jumping European Championship Children 2024

Kronenberg (NED) 15-21 July 2024

NF Athlete first name
FRA Zoe

GBR Lottie
GBR Ted

GBR Honey
GBR Olivia
GBR Emily
GBR Tabby
GBR Tabby
GBR Maisie
GBR Rosie
GBR Rosie

GER Brianne
GER Brianne
GER Charlotte
GER Lutz

GER Lutz

GER Luna

GER Emma
GER Fynn

GER Maximilian
GER Lynn

HUN Csenge
HUN Léda

HUN Léda

HUN Loren

HUN Lara

HUN Lara

HUN No6ra Jazmin
HUN Dalma

HUN Dalma

Athlete last name
VAGEON LEDY

ADAMS
BASTIAN-MASON
BOWES
BRIGHTMORE
GULLIVER
MORGAN-EVANS
MORGAN-EVANS
RILEY

SMITH

SMITH

BEERBAUM
BEERBAUM

BOEKEN
GRIPSHOVER
GRIPSHOVER
HAGEDORN
HERTZ-EICHENRODE
HOBITZ

KOGLER

RENNER

CSIZMADIA
JUHASZ
JUHASZ
KIRALY
KREPCSIK
KREPCSIK
NAGY
PICHOVSZKY
PICHOVSZKY

FEI'ID

10275078

10325413
10344894
10344716
10341751
10270280
10334999
10334999
10339356
10344893
10344893

10286501
10286501
10278027
10300239
10300239
10303531
10225439
10134960
10257872
10314602

10262037
10277022
10277022
10329398
10306172
10306172
10217776
10294223
10294223

Horse complete name
ARKANA MESSIPIERRE
KHALEESI O.L

FOREST RANGER OL
JAVAS EL CID

TILOUIS VAN DUYVERSPUTTEN Z

GLAMOR
BERMUDEZ BDA

BROADSTONE PRIMROSE

LORENZO
FRUSELLI
NEWMARKET PATROL

BALOTELLI 5
CARRERO T Z
KAISCHA
CASTELLINO 5
L.A. LOVELY BOY
PRESIDENT CL
VIENNA 103
VANCOUVER
CHACFORKEE
ASCADA Z

CHAVOLTUS

CYM CARLSSON S
RADIHAZA GENERALIS
FOR CELEBRATION
ARIOSA

CAPRILLO KS
CALATHEA 3

CASCO PP

MAYBE 112

Horse FEI ID
105JM86

108PT20
107AG57
108R0O46
1071WO00
107CB27
107BQ69
106XX80
107EQ23
105UE6GO
106LQ31

105LY96

105Yws1
105KS41
104PS51

107DT91
107AT23

108DV78
107WU15
1081A18

108HG78

106KU46
106BS43
104RZ55
107EP67
107PY46
103IX75
108M196
107YQO06
106YH40

00
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Nominated Entries

FEI Jumping European Championship Children 2024

Kronenberg (NED) 15-21 July 2024

NF

IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL

ISR
ISR
ISR

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

LTU

MON
MON
MON
MON
MON
MON
MON
MON
MON

Athlete first name

Ciara
Ted
Charlie
Zoe
Daisy
Daisy
Robbie
Sam

Jonathan
Mohammad
Mohammad

Ginevra
Maria Vittoria
Priscilla

Maila

Cherie Delphi
Giacomo
Andrea
Antonio
Cecilia
Gabriel

Laura

Amelia

Amelia

Sophia Aurelia
Sophia Aurelia
Polina

Polina

Juliette

llana
Alessandro

Athlete last name

CASH
FAGAN
FLYNN
MELLETT
O'DEA
O'DEA
SHEEHAN
WIDGER

KREMER
SHAFI
SHAFI

ARRICCA

GAFFURI

GIUSSANI

MANENTI

MAQUIGNAZ
MARTINENGO MARQUET
PISANI

SPANO

SPERANZA

ZAGNI MINUCCI

BURGYTE

BANKS CLARK
BANKS CLARK
GEORGE
GEORGE
KOSTENKO
KOSTENKO
NOGHES
PALMARO
VENTURA

FEI'ID

10331607
10308921
10342124
10342717
10340046
10340046
10330554
10342657

10322092
10350972
10350972

10267298
10259860
10277941
10321971
10272742
10277716
10262100
10270151
10251944
10249972

10269191

10264498
10264498
10338802
10338802
10282373
10282373
10332424
10338302
10328073

Horse complete name

CARNAVAL COCKTAIL
CON SOL

ELIA

JASMINE TIDE
CORRAGHOE BOUNCE
CSF ZURICH

FUBALIA

JERENICE DYSENBEECK Z

ETOILE DE VITALIS
KANDY HOF TER ZEEDYCKE
LONDON BEAT

BURBERRY DES TERDRIX
CAFEINE DES ROCHES
QUARRYCREST REFLECTION
VDL GROEP JENNIFER

VITY

LEMATO PRICE

H5 ZAPZERAP

LITTLE PAINTED DN

UELEM CROZE

DIABLO zZ

CATALINA

HOCAN

UMA Z

FLY AWAY SUNHEUP
LORINDA DU VAL DU GEER
NOBLESSE VD DONKHOEVE
ORIENTA VAN HET AUDGOED
HOULE DE VAINS

ELOISE D'EQUART
CONCARDO

Horse FEI ID

103LM40
106LD83
105SG18
106EH57
106EV33
108QW96
104XX69
106HT96

106XZ90
104WY76
107BUO2

105NN96
107DX78
105JE01
107KD74
104L103
1041E22
104PS63
108GG27
105CR12
106JC90

106EY29

107KH85
105XW73
107BN47
108CX68
106YD57
107XU23
108NT35
107G040
103NX72
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Nominated Entries

FEI Jumping European Championship Children 2024

Kronenberg (NED) 15-21 July 2024

NF Athlete first name
MON Alessandro

NED Stella
NED Stella
NED Lieselot
NED Mayke
NED Liv
NED Liv
NED Joep
NED Joep
NED Mienie
NED Anne

NOR Philippa Porskrog
NOR Hedda Solberg

NOR Twiggy Josefine Aas

NOR Elsa Gunilla

POL Iga
POL Helena
POL Helena
POL Adam
POL Adam
POL Gaja
POL Alicja
POL Alicja
POL Zuzanna
POL Paulina

POR Eduarda

POR Diana

POR Tomas Sabino
POR Filipe

POR Filipe

POR Maria Ines

Athlete last name

VENTURA

HEIJLIGERS
HEIJLIGERS
KOOREMANS
LEUSINK
LINSSEN
LINSSEN
SCHAAP
SCHAAP

VOS
WILLEMSSEN

HEIESTAD
JACOBSEN
SANDER
SANDVEN

CHOJOWSKA
GOLA
GOLA

GOSZCZYNSKI
GOSZCZYNSKI
KAZIMIERCZAK

KOSMOL
KOSMOL
KUCZERAWY
SLONIEC

BORGES

FERREIRA PINTO

GONCALVES

MIGUENS MALTA DA COSTA
MIGUENS MALTA DA COSTA

SEQUEIROS

FEI'ID

10328073

10306478
10306478
10322607
10298597
10263286
10263286
10326302
10326302
10307229
10330154

10313588
10313641
10318140
10292779

10302112
10262419
10262419
10266339
10266339
10335748
10237741
10237741
10296507
10233452

10316565
10271198
10306749
10266621
10266621
10216231

Horse complete name
TOWER MOUCHE

CIRCEE DE LA HAYE
GO GO

NINI VAN HD
GALOBKE Z

CINI W Z

LYN

ABBERVAIL DIAMANT
LFALKE

DON DIABLO
ESTORIL

NILDANS

LA PERLA VA
QUININE
CASEMIRO CC

WARS

CARBONARA MK
DIGISPORT CODEINA
CHARLTON

LORINA

LEADER ONE
CLEARWATER PP Z
FEREUSA

URACA Il

DIE KLEINE LADY

MAJOR'S PLEASURE
ACTION BOY Z
CHARLIE XVIII
COLOMBE DES QUARTS
ELTON DE ST JEAN
BALLERINA GIRL DVO Z

Horse FEI ID
103YB98

105PP62
105Q137
107JR12
1081Y88
106TH79
107NU28
104FA35
108LK65
105GL85
1051G96

108LC82

105SC57
1041201
105WY57

106CV31

106GN68
106MG81
104JD93

106WH52
1070027
107FR15

105WA14
105SD59
105WO0O50

106VG43
106WvV45
103VN91
107FK75
107BP73
107Gl65
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Nominated Entries

FEI Jumping European Championship Children 2024

Kronenberg (NED) 15-21 July 2024

NF Athlete first name

ROU Anda Elena
ROU Anda Elena
ROU Ina Maria
ROU Ina Maria
ROU Horia

ROU Horia

ROU Horia

ROU Daria Maria
ROU Daria Maria
ROU Alessia

SO Kaja

SUIl Lara

SUIl Lorena Stella
SUI Lorena Stella
SUl Matilda

SUI Matilda

SUI Anic

SUI Léonie Alessandra
SUI Noah

SUI Noah

S Jerdan

SVK Julia

SWE Nikki
SWE NikKi
SWE Viggo
SWE Hedda
SWE Hendrik
SWE Jonathan
SWE Emelie
SWE Emelie

Athlete last name

BOJITA
BOJITA
BOJITA
BOJITA
BUTUZA
BUTUZA
BUTUZA
COPOS
COPOS
REPTA

KROPEC

FROTE
HAURI
HAURI
LARSSON
LARSSON

MICHEL

PELLONI
PHILIPS-DE VUYST
PHILIPS-DE VUYST
SEHERBAKOY

EIBNEROVA

ANDERSSON
ANDERSSON
BERGSTRAND
BRUNES
GROEN
HANSSON
KJELLBERG
KJELLBERG

FEI'ID

10307603
10307603
10333874
10333874
10306782
10306782
10306782
10307261
10307261
10343688

10243712

10325951
10273839
10273839
10315068
10315068

10278957
10222397
10305943
10305943
16363323

10343964

10311255
10311255
10263283
10308686
10318993
10259433
10219638
10219638

Horse complete name

CHOCOLATE BROWN
I'M LEGEND
CASHMERE 31

UNITED GREY

AMPAYA VD LEUBA
DORIS

KANNADA DU CHATEAU
ARGENTINA

CASTIGO DE AMOR

MR. SOUP

CONCORDIA4L

FARLY DU CHATELLIER
E BORUSSIA

FIRE ROCK DU LOZON
COOL AND EASY B
DOVER 9

DESTIN D'EUSKADI
JARRABELLA TS
ECLIPSE DE VESQUERIE
VENTURE

KHEOSSERY-KRESCENDBO

CASPER SPEED JUMPER

CRUSH

K&T CABAQUE

IWAN

VIENTA

QUASIA VAN 'T EIGENLO
MIU MIU VAN OVERIS
KASCO HORTA

NILIA VD BISSCHOP

Horse FEI ID

106UB55
107LZ83
103M147
108EL24
106YF18
107AS78
107ED58
105QX64
106QT14
108RZ31

16+P56

107FK59
1042080
107BGO7
107CK48
105Su84

106JwW08
107LY53
106ZD79
104LU23
166PP15

104C0O58

104XD83
106EL84
106VKO6
107BZ20
108KG37
105TY88
105IR81
105YM92
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Nominated Entries
FEI Jumping European Championship Children 2024

Kronenberg (NED) 15-21 July 2024

NF Athlete first name

SWE Melody

TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR

UKR
UKR

Zeynep
Kayra Irem
Zeynep
Gulara
Derin

Derin

Valeriia
Valeriia

Athlete last name

OHLINGER

ABA
IZMIR
KART
OZCAN
SUROZU
SUROZU

DROHOMYRETSKA JR
DROHOMYRETSKA JR

FEI'ID

10291951

10324891
10348426
10322904
10324890
10351836
10351836

10267088
10267088

Horse complete name
LOWHILL I NO DAT

C-BOLT

CALY DU OUCHY

LYNTINUS OLD

MYSTIC LADY VAN 'T BUXUSHOF
CAREFULL

CLH BACK IN BLACK

OPALINE VAN THORNESELE
STELLA

Horse FEI ID

106AF08

108KL73
108UF86
106PD41
108AS96
104NS69
105MK75

1072332
105LVv99
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